

City of Orange: Summary of Bid Abstracts for:
 Main Street and Provide Avenue Sewer
 Improvements And Tustin Street Storm Drain
 Bid No. 25-26.01; Project No. SP-4307
 Date of Bid Opening: 9/18/2025
 Date of Bid Advertisement: 8/28/25

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				1 All Cities Engineering, Inc. Riverside, CA Tel. No. (951) 255-3964		2 Kordich Construction, Inc. Cypress, CA Tel. No. (714) 947-0395		3 Ramona, Inc. Baldwin Park, CA Tel. No. (626) 355-1350		4 CEM Construction Corporation Montebello, CA Tel. No. (323) 597-1084		5 PALP Inc., dba Excel Paving Company Long Beach, CA Tel. No. (562) 599-5841		6 Gentry General Engineering, Inc. Colton, CA Tel. No. (909) 330-1128		7 Big Ben Engineering Irvine, CA Tel. No. (949) 660-9400		8 Dominguez General Engineering, Inc. Pomona, CA Tel. No. (626) 652-2622		9 US Builders and Consultants, Inc. Irvine, CA Tel. No. (949) 844-8844			
NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	Construct Full Length Trenchless Rehabilitation of 50"x31" Asphalt Dip Arch C.M.P. 12 Gauge by Centrifugally Cast-In-Place with minimum 1" Thick Layer of Centripe PL-8000.	72	LF	\$2,800.00	\$201,600.00	\$1,390.00	\$100,080.00	\$1,590.00	\$114,480.00	\$1,580.00	\$113,760.00	\$2,950.00	\$212,400.00	\$1,920.00	\$138,240.00	\$1,507.00	\$108,504.00	\$2,313.00	\$166,536.00	\$1,800.00	\$129,600.00	\$1,554.50	\$111,924.00
2	Install Hydratech Hydratite Internal Pipe Joint Seal System (HT316-50x31-24E)	1	EA	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$9,990.00	\$9,990.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$14,800.00	\$14,800.00	\$10,928.00	\$10,928.00	\$21,216.00	\$21,216.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,960.00	\$25,960.00
3	Remove Existing Sewer and Construct 10" VCP Sewer Main With Bedding and Backfill per City Std 327 (Class II) and Specifications.	320	LF	\$600.00	\$192,000.00	\$500.00	\$160,000.00	\$958.00	\$306,560.00	\$725.00	\$232,000.00	\$750.00	\$240,000.00	\$900.00	\$288,000.00	\$923.00	\$295,360.00	\$975.00	\$312,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$400,000.00	\$1,050.00	\$336,000.00
4	Construct 10" VCP Sewer Main With Bedding and Backfill per City Std 327 (Class II) and Specifications.	40	LF	\$550.00	\$22,000.00	\$750.00	\$30,000.00	\$600.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$68,000.00	\$745.00	\$29,800.00	\$1,450.00	\$58,000.00	\$1,126.00	\$45,040.00	\$2,245.00	\$89,800.00	\$1,250.00	\$50,000.00	\$1,816.00	\$72,640.00
5	Remodel Existing Sewer Manhole Base per City Std 201 and APWA Std 208-2	2	EA	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$11,200.00	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$29,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$3,254.00	\$6,508.00	\$9,868.00	\$19,736.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,476.00	\$50,952.00
6	Locate Existing Sewer Lateral and Connect to New VCP Sewer Main with Bedding and Backfill (Class II) per City Std 206, 324, and 327	9	EA	\$1,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$6,800.00	\$61,200.00	\$750.00	\$6,750.00	\$4,500.00	\$40,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$40,500.00	\$15,433.00	\$138,897.00	\$3,899.00	\$35,091.00	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$2,626.00	\$23,634.00
7	Locate Existing Sewer Lateral and Connect to Existing 12" VCP Sewer Main with Bedding and Backfill (Class II) per City Std 206, 324, and 327	1	EA	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$16,600.00	\$16,600.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$40,300.00	\$40,300.00	\$56,770.00	\$56,770.00	\$3,287.00	\$3,287.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$32,634.00	\$32,634.00
8	Construct New Sewer Manhole per City Std 201, 407, and 408.	2	EA	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$37,000.00	\$18,200.00	\$36,400.00	\$13,644.00	\$27,288.00	\$23,353.00	\$46,706.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$39,400.00	\$78,800.00
9	Cut and Seal Existing Sewer Main Per Plan	1	LS	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,985.00	\$3,985.00	\$3,287.00	\$3,287.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,860.00	\$15,860.00
Grand Total				\$478,500.00	\$399,580.00	\$582,030.00	\$587,510.00	\$624,700.00	\$645,740.00	\$693,280.00	\$697,659.00	\$732,100.00	\$748,404.00										